
8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

8:45 AM 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

Registration 

Invocation
Stanley Reddye, Traditional Practitioner 
DBMHS – Fort Defiance
Welcome Address
Stanley Reddye, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS - Fort Defiance
Keynote Speaker
Dr. Michelle Brandser, H.S.A.
Division of Behavioral & Mental Health Services
Behaviors 
Kenneth Begay, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS - Dilkon
What is your medicine?
Hanley Manygoats, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS – Tuba City

LUNCH

Azee’ / Herbal Medicine
Alexander Thorne, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS – Window Rock

2024 DBMHS Annual
Dine Bina’nitin bee As’a Oodaal
Traditional & Cultural Summit

June 4, 2024
DAY 1

MC: Daryl Joe

2:45 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:15 PM 

4:00 PM 

Opioid 101
Yvonne Lee, Prevention Specialist
COHR Team / DBMHS - Gallup
Closing Remarks
Nyla Sewingyawma, Prevention Specialist
DBMHS - Kayenta
Benediction
Alexander Thorne, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS – Window Rock

Sweat Lodge MEN’s Ceremony 

Evening Cultural Activity



8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

8:45 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:45 PM 

Registration 

Invocation
Nelvin Tohonnie, Traditional Practitioner 
DBMHS – Kaibeto

Overview of Day 1 / Ice Breakers
DBMHS Prevention Staff

Traditional Approach to Treatment
Andrew James, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS - Shiprock
Navajo Ceremonies 
Kelly Francis, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS - Shiprock

LUNCH

Traditional Navajo Foods
Victoria James, Nutritionist
Navajo Special Diabetes Program/Kayenta

2024 DBMHS Annual
Dine Bina’nitin bee As’a Oodaal
Traditional & Cultural Summit

June 5, 2024
DAY 2

MC: Daryl Joe

4:00 PM 

4:15 PM 

4:00 PM 

Development and Growth
Stanley Reddye, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS - Fort Defiance
Closing Remarks
Delton Francis, Prevention Specialist
DBMHS - Kaibeto
Benediction
Andrew James, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS – Shiprock

Sweat Lodge WOMEN’s Ceremony 
Lead Person: Rita Gilmore / Phoebe Hardy

Evening Cultural Activity



Overview of Conference / Ice Breakers 
DBMHS Prevention Staff

8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

8:45 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:45 PM 

Registration 

Invocation
Alexander Thorne, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS – Window Rock
Rite of Passage (Male)
T.J. Anderson, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS - Crownpoint
Spiritual Guidance 
Kenneth Begay, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS - Dilkon
The Spirit of Dine Philosophy 
Nelvin Tohonnie, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS - Window Rock

LUNCH

Rite of Passage (Female)
Rita Gilmore, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS - Chinle

2024 DBMHS Annual
Dine Bina’nitin bee As’a Oodaal
Traditional & Cultural Summit

June 6, 2024
DAY 3

MC: Daryl Joe

4:00 PM 

4:15 PM 

9:00 PM 

Closing Remarks
Daryl Joe, Prevention Specialist
DBMHS - Dilkon
Benediction
Rita Gilmore, Traditional Practitioner
DBMHS – Chinle

NAC Ceremony 
Lead Person: Daryl Joe

Evening Cultural Activity




