

## 2024 DBMHS Annual Diné Bina'nitin bee As'a Oodaał Traditional & Cultural Summit June 4, 2024 DAY 1

MC: Daryl Joe

8:00 AM	Registration
8:30 AM	Invocation Stanley Reddye, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS – Fort Defiance
8:45 AM	Welcome Address Stanley Reddye, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS - Fort Defiance
9:00 AM	Keynote Speaker Dr. Michelle Brandser, H.S.A. Division of Behavioral & Mental Health Services
10:00 AM	Behaviors Kenneth Begay, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS - Dilkon
11:15 AM	What is your medicine? Hanley Manygoats, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS – Tuba City
12:30 PM	LUNCH
1:30 PM	Azee' / Herbal Medicine Alexander Thorne, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS – Window Rock
2:45 PM	Opioid 101 Yvonne Lee, Prevention Specialist COHR Team / DBMHS - Gallup
4:00 PM	Closing Remarks Nyla Sewingyawma, Prevention Specialist DBMHS - Kayenta
4:15 PM	Benediction Alexander Thorne, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS – Window Rock
# # 14 1 11 1 1	Thomas Liver and the second se
	Evening Cultural Activity



4:00 PM

## 2024 DBMHS Annual Diné Bina'nitin bee As'a Oodaał Traditional & Cultural Summit June 5, 2024 DAY 2

MC: Daryl Joe

8:00 AM	Registration
8:30 AM	Invocation Nelvin Tohonnie, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS – Kaibeto
8:45 AM	Overview of Day 1 / Ice Breakers DBMHS Prevention Staff
10:00 AM	Traditional Approach to Treatment Andrew James, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS - Shiprock
11:15 AM	Navajo Ceremonies Kelly Francis, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS - Shiprock
12:30 PM	LUNCH
1:30 PM	Traditional Navajo Foods Victoria James, Nutritionist Navajo Special Diabetes Program/Kayenta
2:45 PM	Development and Growth Stanley Reddye, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS - Fort Defiance
4:00 PM	Closing Remarks Delton Francis, Prevention Specialist DBMHS - Kaibeto
4:15 PM	Benediction Andrew James, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS - Shiprock
	Evening Cultural Activity

Sweat Lodge WOMEN's Ceremony Lead Person: Rita Gilmore / Phoebe Hardy



## 2024 DBMHS Annual Diné Bina'nitin bee As'a Oodaał Traditional & Cultural Summit June 6, 2024 DAY 3

MC: Daryl Joe

	Service of the servic
8:00 AM	Registration
8:30 AM	Invocation Alexander Thorne, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS – Window Rock
8:45 AM	Rite of Passage (Male) T.J. Anderson, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS - Crownpoint
10:00 AM	Spiritual Guidance Kenneth Begay, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS - Dilkon
11:15 AM	The Spirit of Dine Philosophy Nelvin Tohonnie, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS - Window Rock
12:30 PM	LUNCH
1:30 PM	Rite of Passage (Female) Rita Gilmore, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS - Chinle
2:45 PM	Overview of Conference / Ice Breakers DBMHS Prevention Staff
4:00 PM	Closing Remarks Daryl Joe, Prevention Specialist DBMHS - Dilkon
4:15 PM	Benediction Rita Gilmore, Traditional Practitioner DBMHS – Chinle

## **Evening Cultural Activity**

9:00 PM NAC Ceremony Lead Person: Daryl Joe